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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АБДУЛЛИН Булат ТАТ  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 16 1

ВОРОНЦОВ Тимо ТЮМ  0  V  V  V 0.750 5 12 2

ТИМОШКИН Григ СВЕ  0  2  V V2 0.500 -2 8 3

ШМЕЛЕВ Григори СВЕ  1  0  1  V 0.250 -9 6 4

ПАНЬКОВ Михаил СВЕ  1  1  1  3 0.000 -8 6 5

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАВЛОВ Виталий ОРБ  V  3  V  1 0.500 2 12 3

ЗОЛОТОВСКИЙ К СВЕ  2  0  V  0 0.250 -6 6 4

БРОВКО Констант СВЕ  V  V  V  1 0.750 7 13 2

ГРАМАТЧИКОВ Р СВЕ  0  0  1  1 0.000 -14 2 5

ПОПОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  V V2  V 1.000 11 14 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЕГОРОВ Александ СВЕ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 17 2

СТЕПАНОВ Макс СВЕ  1  V  V  0  V 0.600 -1 13 3

АГАНИН Семен СВЕ  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -18 2 6

САРЫЧЕВ Серафи ОРБ  2  3  V  1  V 0.400 0 14 4

КРЫЛОВ Василий ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ГЕНДРИКСОН Ал ХМА  0  3  V  1  1 0.200 -8 9 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КРЫЛОВ Василий ЧЕЛ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
2 АБДУЛЛИН Булат ТАТ 1.000 14 16 квалифицированных
3 ПОПОВ Даниил ТАТ 1.000 11 14 квалифицированных
4 ЕГОРОВ Александр СВЕ 0.800 10 17 квалифицированных
5 БРОВКО Константин СВЕ 0.750 7 13 квалифицированных
6 ВОРОНЦОВ Тимофей ТЮМ 0.750 5 12 квалифицированных
7 СТЕПАНОВ Максим СВЕ 0.600 -1 13 квалифицированных
8 ПАВЛОВ Виталий ОРБ 0.500 2 12 квалифицированных
9 ТИМОШКИН Григорий СВЕ 0.500 -2 8 квалифицированных

10 САРЫЧЕВ Серафим ОРБ 0.400 0 14 квалифицированных
11 ЗОЛОТОВСКИЙ Конста СВЕ 0.250 -6 6 квалифицированных
12 ШМЕЛЕВ Григорий СВЕ 0.250 -9 6 квалифицированных
13 ГЕНДРИКСОН Алексан ХМА 0.200 -8 9 квалифицированных
14 ПАНЬКОВ Михаил СВЕ 0.000 -8 6 квалифицированных
15 ГРАМАТЧИКОВ Роман СВЕ 0.000 -14 2 квалифицированных
16 АГАНИН Семен СВЕ 0.000 -18 2 квалифицированных
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